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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrA [Life] 278-
B/2023 With CM
90/2023 &
96/2023(Life
Imprisonment-
Murder Case /
PPC)

CM 191/2023 In
W.P 397-
B/2017(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM 279/2023 in
W.P 352-
B/2019(Writ
Petitions-Others)

CM 98/2023 &
99/2023 In CrA
[Life] 257-
B/2022(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

CM 289/2023 in
W.P 536-
B/2023(Civil-
Others)

The State etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

State etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Kashif Iqbal etc

Hakim Khan

Safirullah etc

Shah Zada etc

Muhammad Jamshed Khan etc

Fazal Hayat

Qamar Zaman Khattak

M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari

M.Anwar Khan Maidad Khel

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

Qaidullah Khan Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28653)

(12072)

(16939)

(27249)

(29099)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

W.P 800-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 309-B/2022
With IR  &
o/o(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Pay/Allowances)

W.P 350-B/2022
With IR &
O/O(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 725-B/2022
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Writ
Petitions)

W.P 533-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Promotion)

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt KP etc

Federation of Pakistan etc

Govt of  KP etc

Court No: 1

Irfanullah Durrani

Khan Daraz Khan

Haroon ur Rashid 

Gul Nawaz

Shah Zeb Shah etc

Syed Fakhrud Din Shah

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Abdul Jabbar Khan

Hafeezullah Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(24438)

(25673)

(25808)

(26903)

(29096)



DAILY LIST FOR TUESDAY, 19 SEPTEMBER, 2023

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

3_ _

IT Branch Peshawar High Court Video Link only available in Court # 1Page 3 of 9

MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

W.P 534-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Federal-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

W.P 543-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

W.P 544-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 545-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 546-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

Federal Govt through Chairman
Evacuee Trust etc

Govt of Kp etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Urfadullah Shah

Bibi Feroza

Umar Hassan

Hayatullah Khan

Imdadullah Khan

Shakirullah Khan

Ikramullah Khan Marwat

M.Raziq Mughal

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Pir Hamidullah Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29097)

(29115)

(29117)

(29118)

(29120)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

16.

17.

18.

19.

1.

W.P 547-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Promotion)

W.P 551-B/2023
With CM
283,284/2023(Loca
l-Development
Authorities-Maps
& Building)

W.P 565-
B/2023(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

W.P 542-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

W.P 554-B/2022
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of  KP etc

State etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Executive Engineer, Bannu
Canal Division Bannu etc

Court No: 1

Habibullah

Kashif Rahman

Inamullah

Mst Misal Taj

MS Taj Ali Khan Construction
Company (pvt) Ltd

Khalid Riaz Khattak

Petitioner In Person 

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

Ikramullah Khan Marwat

Zafar Ali Khan, M.Taif Khan,
Arsalan Sareer

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29121)

(29129)

(29171)

(29110)

(26467)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

Cr.A [Death] 124-
B/2022 With MR
02/2022(Death
Appeal -PPC)

CrA [Life] 243-
B/2017(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

CrA [Life] 33-
B/2022(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

CrA [S.Sen] 38-
B/2023(Criminal
Appeal-Short
Sentence)

The State etc

The State etc

The State

The State etc

Court No: 1

CrA [M.Ref] 2/2022

CrA [S.Sen] 143/2022

CrR 53/2017

CrA [Life] 178/2022

CrA [S.Sen] 39/2023

Gul Sardar

The State etc

Hazrat Ghulam etc

The State etc

The State etc

Gul Sardar

Hazrat Ghulam etc

Niaz Ali Khan

Muhammad Daud Khan etc

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Syed Fakhrud Din Shah

Syed Hamoodur Rehman

Sakhiullah Khan Wazir

Sultan Mehmood Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

i

ii

i

The State

Khan Sardar Khan

Noor Muhammad

Muhammad Saeed Khan

Muhammad Issa Khan etc

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

A.A.G

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

A.A.G

Abdul Nasir Khan

Syed Fakhrud Din Shah

(26096)

(13226)

(25123)

(27589)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

5.

6.

7.

8.

Cr.A [Acq] 142-
B/2011(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

W.P 413-
B/2014(Writ
Petitions-
Shuhada)

W.P 340-
B/2017(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 963-B/2018
With IR(Election-
Local Government
Election)

The State etc

Govt of KP etc

Yasmin Abasi etc

Chief Election Commissioner
etc

Court No: 1

Cr.A [Acq] 260/2016

Cr.A [Acq] 250/2018

W.P 60/2018

W.P 606/2018

The State etc

The State etc

Naseer Ahmad Abasi etc

Naseer Ahmad etc

Gul Qasim

Qalam Bibi

Nasir Ahmad Abasi

M.Tahir etc

Anwar Ul Haq

Abdul Jabbar Khattak

Rustam Khan Kundi, Hafiz
M.Hanif, Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Abdul Jabbar Khattak, Niaz Ur
Rahman

Iftikhar Durrani, A.A.G

M.Tariq Qureshi, Masood Iqbal
Khattak, Waris Fahim, Khalid
Naseer

M.Nishan Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

i

ii

Shanazada

Shahna Zada

Kalsoom Begum

Khalid Khan etc

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

Arifullah Awan

Arifullah Awan

Kazim Raza Marwat

Kazim Raza Marwat

Iftikhar Durrani

(2772)

(6560)

(11922)

(15608)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

W.P 1076-
B/2018(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 46-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Family)

W.P 603-B/2021
With CM 175/2022
[M] & CM
261/2023 &
IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Upgradation)

W.P 640-B/2021
With IR(Election-
Local Government
Election)

W.P 823-B/2021
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

Govt KP etc

Tariq Khan etc

Govt of KP etc

Election Commission of Pak etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

W.P 1138/2020

Sunar Bibi etc

Zafar Iqbal 

Bibi Khawa

Faizullah etc

Malik Ihsan Khan

Daud Salim

Masood Iqbal Khattak

M.Anwar Khan Mamash Khel

Ashraf Ali Khattak

M.Nishan Khattak

M.Nisar Khan Sokari

Mohsin Kamran Sadeeq

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i M.Tahir Khan
V/s

Hafiz M.Hanif

M.Nisar Khan Sokari

(15881)

(19376)

(23859)

(23950)

(24479)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

E.A 2-B/2022 With
CM 2/2022(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 172-B/2022
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 346-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Termination)

W.P 554-B/2023
With IR(Criminal-
Others)

W.P 567-B/2023
With IR & CM
290/2023 &
291/2023(Criminal-
Quashment-
Orders)

The Chief Election
Commissioner etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Anti Corruption

The state etc

Court No: 1

W.P 553/2023

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Sakhi Rahman Shah

Samiullah

Nazish Gulzar

Israr Khan

Mst. Naseem Begum etc

Malik Haroon Khan

M.Tariq Qureshi

Qamar Zaman Khattak

Bashir Khan Wazir

M.Sangeen Khan

Kashif Ali Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Sikandar Hayat etc
V/s

Bashir Khan Wazir

(26213)

(25217)

(25798)

(29140)

(29176)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

19.

20.

21.

COC 84-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 478-B/2023
With IR
[N](Detention-
3.M.P.O)

W.P 482-B/2023
With IR
[N](Detention-
3.M.P.O)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

Inamullah Khan

Sikandar Hayat etc

Israr Khan

Syed Fakhrud Din Shah

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

V/s

V/s

V/s

(27099)

(28836)

(28858)


